Certificate of Registration
QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - ISO 13485:2016
This is to certify that: Microsurgical Technology, Inc.
8415 154th Avenue NE
Redmond
Washington
98052
USA
Holds Certificate No: MDSAP 728131
Facility ID Number: F004900
The company listed on this certificate has been audited to and found to conform with ISO 13485:2016 including the
following country specific requirements:
Australia: Therapeutic Goods (Medical Devices) Regulations, 2002, Schedule 3 Part 1 (excluding Part 1.6) - Full
Quality Assurance Procedure
Brazil: RDC ANVISA n. 16/2013, RDC ANVISA n. 23/2012, RDC ANVISA n. 67/2009
Canada: Medical Devices Regulations - Part 1 - SOR 98/282
Japan: MHLW Ministerial Ordinance 169, Article 4 to Article 68, PMD Act
USA: 21 CFR 820, 21 CFR 803, 21 CFR 806, 21 CFR 807 - Subparts A to D
Design and development, manufacture, installation, and service of ophthalmological
instruments and accessories.
For and on behalf of BSI:
Graeme Tunbridge, Senior Vice President Medical Devices
Original Registration Date: 2018-08-13 Effective Date: 2022-08-12 Expiry Date: 2024-08-12
Page: 1 of 1
This certificate remains the property of BSI and shall be returned immediately upon request.
An electronic certificate can be authenticated online. Printed copies can be validated at www.bsigroup.com/ClientDirectory
To be read in conjunction with the scope above or the attached appendix.
Americas Headquarters: BSI Group America Inc., 12950 Worldgate Drive, Suite 800, Herndon, VA 20170-6007 USA
A Member of the BSI Group of Companies.
Surgical Product Catalog
3222 Phoenixville Pike, Building #50 • Malvern, PA 19355 USA
European Office: Simon Homburgstraat 21 • 5431 NN, Cuijk, NL
ORDERING
Call toll free 1.(800) 979.2020 US and Canada
(610) 889.0200 International
+31 (0) 485.350300 Europe
Fax: (610) 889.3233
About Us
Accutome is entering our fourth decade in the ophthalmic industry. The three major traits
that keep the Accutome brand growing remain the same: superior customer service, quality,
innovation. It is our goal to make every experience you have with us special and productive.
Our focus is to continue to improve our product line and customer service to better suit
your needs. We are constantly adding more customer service and sales representatives to
provide worldwide support. We also have a European office in the Netherlands.
We have become a total solutions provider for all of your ophthalmic needs by supplying
quality products such as office medications, supplies, surgical instruments, and diagnostic
equipment. We carry thousands of products to meet your needs. If you do not see a
particular item, give our representatives a call, and we will find it for you.
Accutome Surgical Instruments and Supplies
Accutome offers a full line of diamond and metal surgical blades along with handheld
surgical instruments and surgical disposable products. We are one of the top production and
repair facilities of diamond knives. We cross-reference and competitively bid on all major
brands of ophthalmic instruments - just send us your list for a quote.
Our reputation for innovation has been developed based on our relationships with top
surgeons. Do you have an idea for a new instrument? Give us a call to discuss your idea.
Accutome Repair Center
Our state-of-the-art repair and technical support center is staffed by highly trained
technicians. We offer expert repairs on all brands of ophthalmic surgery instruments
and ultrasound. We are also experts in diamond knife repair, having one of the largest
diamond repair facilities in the in the U.S. Accutome can customize diamond blades to
your specifications and the Diamond Exchange Program allows you to downsize existing
blades for a low cost. Most brands and styles can be repaired by us, usually in 24 hours. Our
instrument repair unit can sharpen or repair surgical instruments, making them like new.
Accutome Diagnostic Equipment
Accutome offers a broad line of ophthalmic diagnostic equipment. We started in the 1980s
by developing the first ophthalmic pachymeter. Today, we feature a full line of diagnostic
equipment including: 4Sight, A-Scan Plus Connect, B-Scan Plus, UBM Plus, PachPen
handheld pachymeter, AccuPach VI, and AccuPen handheld tonometer.
As an extension of our great customer service, Accutome also offers in-house diagnostic
product specialists. Our specialists are available during work hours, Monday through Friday
8am to 8pm EST.
Accutome Office Medications and Supplies
Accutome carries thousands of diagnostic pharmaceuticals and clinical exam supplies.
There are no minimum order requirements, and most products ship out on the same day. We
run quarterly specials on our most popular products, which can be found on our website at
AccuSharp Disposable
Ophthalmic Knives
12 To order: (800) 979.2020 U.S. and Canada • (610) 889.0200 International • +31 (0) 485.350300 Europe • www.accutome.com12 To order: (800) 979.2020 U.S. and Canada • (610) 889.0200 International • +31 (0) 485.350300 Europe • www.accutome.com
ACCUSHARP DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES
NON-GUARDED DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES
Item # Description Image
AccuSharp Ophthalmic Angled Slit Knife
Disposable, single-use metal blades, ophthalmic angled slit knives with red handles. Comes with bevel up or double bevel options with a 45 degree angled tip.
Packaged individually, sterile. Sold 6 per box.
AB-ASL10 1.0mm Angled Slit Knife
1.0mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL12 1.2mm Angled Slit Knife
1.2mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL18 1.8mm Angled Slit Knife
1.8mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL18DB 1.8mm Angled Slit Knife
1.8mm wide tip, blade is double bevel.
AB-ASL20 2.0mm Angled Slit Knife
2.0mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL22 2.2mm Angled Slit Knife
2.2mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL22DB 2.2mm Angled Slit Knife
2.2mm wide tip, blade is double bevel.
AB-ASL23 2.3mm Angled Slit Knife
2.3mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL24 2.4mm Angled Slit Knife
2.4mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL24DB 2.4mm Angled Slit Knife
2.4mm wide tip, blade is double bevel.
AB-ASL25 2.5mm Angled Slit Knife
2.5mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL25DB 2.5mm Angled Slit Knife
2.5mm wide tip, blade is double bevel.
AB-ASL26 2.65mm Angled Slit Knife
2.65mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL26DB 2.65mm Angled Slit Knife
2.65mm wide tip, blade is double bevel.
AB-ASL27 2.75mm Angled Slit Knife
2.75mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL27DB 2.75mm Angled Slit Knife
2.75mm wide tip, blade is double bevel.
AB-ASL28 2.8mm Angled Slit Knife
2.8mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL28DB 2.8mm Angled Slit Knife
2.8mm wide tip, blade is double bevel.
AB-ASL285 2.85mm Angled Slit Knife
2.85mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
13 To order: (800) 979.2020 U.S. and Canada • (610) 889.0200 International • +31 (0) 485.350300 Europe • www.accutome.com
Category
13 To order: (800) 979.2020 U.S. and Canada • (610) 889.0200 International • +31 (0) 485.350300 Europe • www.accutome.com
ACCUSHARP DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES
NON-GUARDED DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES
Item # Description Image
AB-ASL30 3.0mm Angled Slit Knife
3.0mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL30DB 3.0mm Angled Slit Knife
3.0mm wide tip, blade is double bevel.
AB-ASL32 3.2mm Angled Slit Knife
3.2mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AB-ASL32DB 3.2mm Angled Slit Knife
3.2mm wide tip, blade is double bevel.
AB-ASL35 3.5mm Angled Slit Knife
3.5mm wide tip, blade is bevel up.
AccuSharp Ophthalmic Straight Knife
Disposable, single-use metal blades, ophthalmic straight knives with pink handles. Blades are available in various degrees but all blades are double bevel. Packaged
individually, sterile. Sold 6 per box.
AB-AST15 15-Degree Straight Knife
15-degree angled blade.
AB-AST22 22.5-Degree Straight Knife
22.5-degree angled blade.
AB-AST30 30-Degree Straight Knife
30-degree angled blade.
AB-AST45 45-Degree Straight Knife
45-degree angled blade.
AccuSharp Ophthalmic Sideport/MVR Knife
Disposable, single-use metal blades, ophthalmic Sideport/MVR knives with green handles. Blades are available in various sizes and gauges with angled or straight
shafts. Packaged individually, sterile. Sold 6 per box.
AB-AVR10 1.0mm Angled Sideport
1.0mm wide sideport blade with angled shaft.
AB-AVR10S 1.0mm Straight Sideport
1.0mm wide sideport blade with straight shaft.
AB-AVR12 1.2mm Angled Sideport
1.2mm wide sideport blade with angled shaft.
AB-AVR19 19 Gauge MVR Lance
19 gauge MVR blade with straight shaft.
AB-AVR19A 19 Gauge MVR Lance
19 gauge MVR blade with angled shaft.
AB-AVR20 20 Gauge MVR Lance
20 gauge MVR blade with straight shaft.
AB-AVR20A 20 Gauge MVR Lance
20 gauge MVR blade with angled shaft.
AB-AVR23A 23 Gauge MVR Lance
23 gauge MVR blade with angled shaft.
AB-AVR25 25 Gauge MVR Lance
25 gauge MVR blade with straight shaft.
14 To order: (800) 979.2020 U.S. and Canada • (610) 889.0200 International • +31 (0) 485.350300 Europe • www.accutome.com14 To order: (800) 979.2020 U.S. and Canada • (610) 889.0200 International • +31 (0) 485.350300 Europe • www.accutome.com
ACCUSHARP DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES
NON-GUARDED DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES
Item # Description Image
AccuSharp Ophthalmic Crescent Knife
Disposable, single-use metal blades, ophthalmic crescent knives with yellow handles. Crescent blades are rounded and measure 2.0mm in width. Blades are
available with the bevel up or down and straight or angled. Packaged individually, sterile. Sold 6 per box.
AB-ACD26 Angled Crescent Knife
Blade is bevel down with 45-degree angled tip.
AB-ACS20 Straight Crescent Knife
Blade is bevel up with straight tip.
AB-ACU26 Angled Crescent Knife
Blade is bevel up with 45-degree angled tip.
AccuSharp Ophthalmic Angled Implant Knife
Disposable, single-use metal blades, ophthalmic angled implant knives with blue handles. Blades are available in various widths and are bevel up with 45-degree
angled tips. Packaged individually, sterile. Comes in a box of 6.
AB-ARS32 3.2mm R Slit Knife
3.2mm width blade.
AB-ARS35 3.5mm R Slit Knife
3.5mm width blade.
AB-ARS41 4.1mm R Slit Knife
4.1mm width blade.
AB-ARS52 5.2mm R Slit Knife
5.2mm width blade.
Stab Knife
Beaver-Visitec and Sharpoint brand disposable stab knife tips that screw into handles, handles not included. Blue in color with 15-degree angled tips. Sold 6 per box.
AX14112 Beaver-Visitec Micro-Sharp Blade
Disposable 3.0mm restricted blade depth.
AX721502 Sharpoint Stab Knife
Sharpoint stab knives are heat-tempered to provide a
strong, true point for easy penetration during initial stab
incisions. Straight blade.
AX721532 Sharpoint Stab Knife
Sharpoint stab knives are heat-tempered to provide a
strong, true point for easy penetration during initial stab
incisions. 3.0mm straight restricted blade depth.
15 To order: (800) 979.2020 U.S. and Canada • (610) 889.0200 International • +31 (0) 485.350300 Europe • www.accutome.com
Category
15 To order: (800) 979.2020 U.S. and Canada • (610) 889.0200 International • +31 (0) 485.350300 Europe • www.accutome.com
ACCUSHARP DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES
GUARDED DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES
Item # Description Image
AccuSharp Guarded Ophthalmic Angled Slit Knife
Disposable, single-use metal blades, ophthalmic angled slit knives with blue handles. Handle has smooth, single handed blade retraction and has ergonomic design.
Blades have superior sharpness and are available in various widths and bevel designs with 45-degree angled tips. Packaged individually, sterile. Sold 6 per box.
AB-ASL22G 2.2mm Guarded Angled Slit Knife
2.2mm blade width, bevel up.
AB-ASL24G 2.4mm Guarded Angled Slit Knife
2.4mm blade width, bevel up.
AB-ASL24DBG 2.4mm Guarded Angled Slit Knife
2.4mm blade width, double bevel.
AB-ASL25G 2.5mm Guarded Angled Slit Knife
2.5mm blade width, bevel up.
AB-ASL26G 2.65mm Guarded Angled Slit Knife
2.65mm blade width, bevel up.
AB-ASL27G 2.75mm Guarded Angled Slit Knife
2.75mm blade width, bevel up.
AB-ASL28G 2.8mm Guarded Angled Slit Knife
2.8mm blade width, bevel up.
AB-ASL30G 3.0mm Guarded Angled Slit Knife
3.0mm blade width, bevel up.
AB-ASL32G 3.2mm Guarded Angled Slit Knife
3.2mm blade width, bevel up.
AccuSharp Guarded Ophthalmic Straight Knife
Disposable, single-use metal blades, ophthalmic straight knives with blue handles. Handle has smooth, single handed blade retraction and has ergonomic design.
Blades have superior sharpness and are available in various angles and are double bevel. Packaged individually, sterile. Sold 6 per box.
AB-AST15G 15-Degree Guarded Straight Knife
15-degree angled blade, double bevel.
AB-AST22G 22.5-Degree Guarded Straight Knife
22.5-degree angled blade, double bevel.
AccuSharp Guarded Ophthalmic Sideport/MVR Knife
Disposable, single-use metal blades, ophthalmic Sideport and MVR knives with blue handles. Handle has smooth, single handed blade retraction and has ergonomic
design. Blades have superior sharpness and are available in various sizes and are straight or angled. Packaged individually, sterile. Sold 6 per box.
AB-AVR10AG 1.0mm Guarded Angled Sideport
1.0mm wide sideport blade with angled shaft.
AB-AVR19G 19 Gauge Guarded MVR Lance
19 gauge MVR blade with straight shaft.
AB-AVR19AG 19 Gauge Guarded MVR Lance
19 gauge MVR blade with angled shaft.
AB-AVR20G 20 Gauge Guarded MVR Lance
20 gauge MVR blade with straight shaft.
16 To order: (800) 979.2020 U.S. and Canada • (610) 889.0200 International • +31 (0) 485.350300 Europe • www.accutome.com16 To order: (800) 979.2020 U.S. and Canada • (610) 889.0200 International • +31 (0) 485.350300 Europe • www.accutome.com
ACCUSHARP DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES
GUARDED DISPOSABLE OPHTHALMIC KNIVES
Item # Description Image
AB-AVR20AG 20 Gauge Guarded MVR Lance
20 gauge MVR blade with angled shaft.
AB-AVR21G 21 Gauge Guarded MVR Lance
21 gauge MVR blade with straight shaft.
AB-AVR21AG 21 Gauge Guarded MVR Lance
21 gauge MVR blade with angled shaft.
AB-AVR23G 23 Gauge Guarded MVR Lance
23 gauge MVR blade with straight shaft.
AB-AVR23AG 23 Gauge Guarded MVR Lance
23 gauge MVR blade with angled shaft.
AB-AVR25G 25 Gauge Guarded MVR Lance
25 gauge MVR blade with straight shaft.
AB-AVR25AG 25 Gauge Guarded MVR Lance
25 gauge MVR blade with angled shaft.
AccuSharp Guarded Ophthalmic Crescent Knife
Disposable single-use metal blades, crescent knife, 2.0mm, bevel up, 45-degree angled tip. Blue handle with smooth, single handed blade retraction. Packaged
individually, sterile. Sold 6 per box.
AB-ACU26G 2.0mm Guarded Crescent Knife
AccuSharp Guarded Ophthalmic LRI Knife
Disposable, single-use metal blades, ophthalmic LRI knives with blue handles. Handle has smooth, single handed blade retraction and has ergonomic design. Blades
have superior sharpness and are available in various preset incision depths with a 1.0mm blade width. Packaged individually, sterile. Sold 6 per box.
AB-ALRI500G 500 Micron Guarded LRI Knife
500 micron preset incision depth.
AB-ALRI550G 550 Micron Guarded LRI Knife
550 micron preset incision depth.
AB-ALRI600G 600 Micron Guarded LRI Knife
600 micron preset incision depth.